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Committee Roster
VPP Participants' Association

Bonnie L. Anderson

Chapter Chair

VPP Lead ESH&Q

CH2ZM-WG Idaho, LLC

1580 Sawtelle St., MS 9205

P.O. Box 2010

Idaho Falls, ID 83403-2010

Work Phone: (208) 533-0792

Fax; (208) 533-3911

Email: bonnie.anderson@iep.doe.gov

bla2(@cableone.niet

Michelle Steeler

Vice Chairperson

Safety Coordinator

URS

P.C. Box 73

Boise, Idaho 83729

Work Phone: (208) 386-5829

Fax: (208) 386-5726

Email: michelle.steeler@weint.com

Terry Schuebert

Treasurer

Preventive Maintenance Coordinator
Idaho National Laboratory

P.O. Box 1625

1955 Fremont Avemze, MS 4131
Idaho Falls, ID 83415-3790

Work Phone: (208) 826-0887

Fax: (208) 526-6022

Email: terrv schuebert@inl.gov

Rocky Simmons

Secretary

Mission Support Services (MSA)
PO Box 650

Richland Washington 99352
Work Phone: (509) 373-1900
Cell; (509) 308-0777

Fax:

Rocky_J_Simmons@RL.Gov

Region X Chapter Board
As of 6/01/13

Tim Taylor
Director-at-Large
ConocoPhillips Alaska, Inc.
P.O. Box 196105

Work Phone: (307) 659-7468
Cell: (509) 995-5967

Fax:

timothy.h.taxlor@conocophilligs.com

Elizabeth Norton

Hourly Representative — Union
Washington River Protection Solutions
PO Box 850

Richland, WA 99352

Work Phone: (509) 308-9073

Fax: (509) 376-8077

Email: Eli;abeth a_norton@rl.oov

Brian Stevens

Hourly Representative - Non Union
BP Alaska, Inc.

P.O. Box 196612

Anchorage, AK 99519-6612

Work Phone: (907) 659-6700

Fax: (907) 659-6533

Email: Brian.Stevens@bp.com

Jeff Carlson, CSP,CHMM, REM, CEA
Director-at-Large

North Slope HSE Director
ConocoPhillips Alaska, Inc.

P.O. Box 196105

Anchorage, AK 99519-6105

Work Phone: (907) 229-8851

Fax: (907) 659-7088

Email: Jeff. A.Carlson@conocophillips.com

Don A. King
Director-at-Large

HAMTC Safety Representative
Washington Closure Hanford
2620 Fermi Ave.

Richland, WA 99354

Work Phone (509) 430-3105
Fax: (509) 372-9609

Email: daking@wch-rec.com

Total Records: 9




